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Manager: Lori Kolinchak

Business Purpose: Team Meeting

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: {b4821

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $246.70

Card Purchase Date: Oct-18-2024
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: Yes

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building Allocation Lroperty Property Expense
Cost Unit# Code
Method
Meadowbrook Split $246.70 57230
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Code
Name

Food/Coffee
Service

Code
Desc

Team
meeting

Expense
Code
Cost

$246.70



Date:

PREF TICKET

10/18/24

Time: 11815 am
215-947-1108

Subtotal
Tax

Delivery Charge
Tip
Total

Visa #4821
(Signature required)

_Balance

$215.75
$12.95
$3.00
$15.00
$246.70

$246.70

$0.00




